

Sree Siddaganga Education Society ®



SREE SIDDAGANGA COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND **COMMERCE FOR WOMEN**



B H Road, Tumkur-572102, Karnataka (Re-accredited by NAAC with "A" grade) Affiliated to Tumkur University

Department of Commerce & Management

One day Workshop on

Goods and Service Tax

With the divine blessings of

Sree Sree Shivakumara Mahaswamiji President, Sree Siddaganga education Society, Tumakuru

Resource Person

Mr. Anil Bharadwari

Chartered Accountant Bangalore

Presided By

Dr. D N Yogeeshwarappa

Principal, SSCASCW, Tumkur

Chief Guest

Prof. Madhava

IQAC Coordinator, SSCASCW, Tumkur

ALL ARE CORDIALLY INVITED

Time: 10:30 AM **DATE: 2-8-2018**

Venue: PU college Seminar Hall

Staff Members

Monday

Department of Commerce & Management

K C Jayaswamy **HOD, Department of Commerce & Management** Sree Siddaganga Education Society (R.)







Sree Siddaganga College of Arts, Science and Commerce for Women

(Affiliated to Tumkur University)



(Final Control of Cont

B.H. Road, Tumkur-572102. Karnataka Ph. 0816-2272312 E-mail: sscasc.women@gmail.com Website: www.sscwtumkur.org

One Day Workshop on Goods and Service Tax (GST)

Department and Commerce and Management invited Mr. Anil Bharadwarj, Chartered Accountant, Bangalore, to take a session on GST. He enlightened the students of B.com and BBM about the basic provisions of GST. They were explained about the mechanism in which GST functions and how do we see it in various places around us in real life scenario. They were also told about the various compliances that are required to be done by business entities as per the GST. The students also asked various quires on the topic which were replied satisfactorily. The session was held in the PU Seminar hall on Aug 2nd 2018 at 10.30 AM.









Estd. 1982

Sree Siddaganga College of Arts, Science and Commerce for Women

(Affiliated to Tumkur University)



B.H. Road, Tumkur-572102. Karnataka Ph: 0816-2272312 E-mail: sscasc.women@gmail.com Website: www.sscwtumkur.org

Photos



